
patio eats

enjoy your drinks. we’ll bring it to you. 

DELIVERY EVERY DAY  

UNTIL 10PM

CALL NOW 320.259.6455

For our full (limited) menu, find  
us on Facebook @greenmillstcloud

TRADITIONAL OR BONELESS WINGS

Zesty Dixie Buffalo, Jim Beam BBQ,  
Diablo Sweet & Spicy

PIZZA ROLLS 

Pepperoni, pepperjack, mozzarella, green  
onion, and ranch with housemade dough 

SPINACH DIP & BREAD

BRUCHETTA

CEVICHE

Shrimp, avocado, onion, cucumber, jalapeño, cilantro, lemon  
and lime. Served with house fried tortilla chips. 

10.99

8.99

8.99

9.99

9.99


